
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

37 

38 

39 

40 

41 

42 

43 

44 

No. 

11 

57 

17 

3 

59 

30 

82 

18 

7 

151 

144 

28 

4 

10 

16 

9 

51 

80 

156 

12 

13 

176 

116 

171 

165 

132 

33 

97 

98 

06 

1 

31 

71 

60 

24 

2 

43 

69 

47 

34 

96 

23 

27 

32 

Name 

Jordan Bupp 

David Pintaric 

Claudio Burtin 

Daniel Urrutia Jr. 

Simon Gregg 

J Richard Grant 

Joseph Freda 

Jon Leavy 

Jacek Mucha 

Jonathan Start 

Tim Kezman 

Lou Gigliotti 

Adam Romito 

Michael Seay 

Thomas Herb 

Harry Hinkle 

Tom Ellis 

Bernard Bupp 

Thomas West 

Dean Copeland 

Brad Gross 

James Hamman 

Danny Lowry 

Dave Richie 

Jorge Nazario 

Barry Boes 

Joe Moholland 

Craig Conway 

Doug Winston 

Robert Hofmann 

Chad Bacon 

Nio Fernandez 

Jeff Dernehl 

Timothy Gray 

Javier Vento 

Andrew Wright 

Richard AB Smith 

Bill McGavic 

Mark Boden 

James Candelaria 

Adrian Wlostowski 

Hugh Stewart 

George Winkler 

Joe Aquilante 

Class 

GT1 

GT1 

GT1 

GT1 

GT1 

GT1 

GT1 

GT1 

PX 

GT2 

GT2 

GT2 

GT1 

GT1 

GT2 

GT1 

GT1 

GT2 

GT2 

GTX 

GT2 

GT2 

GT2 

GT2 

GT2 

GT2 

GT2 

GT2 

GT2 

GT1 

GT3 

GT2 

GT3 

GT2 

GT2 

GT2 

GT3 

GT3 

T1 

T1 

T1 

T1 

T1 

T1 

Overall BestTm 

2:02.819 

2:05.623 

2:05.650 

2:06.095 

2:06.644 

2:08.151 

2:08.482 

2:10.061 

2:11.545 

2:11.786 

2:12.044 

2:12.081 

2:12.604 

2:13.104 

2:13.736 

2:14.226 

2:14.647 

2:14.737 

2:15.160 

2:15.400 

2:16.209 

2:16.567 

2:17.301 

2:17.131 

2:17.417 

2:17.440 

2:17.626 

2:17.653 

2:17.738 

2:19.393 

2:20.326 

2:20.414 

2:20.614 

2:21.187 

2:21.908 

2:22.384 

2:23.811 

2:24.870 

2:15.626 

2:15.778 

2:16.024 

2:16.689 

2:17.015 

2:17.254 

In Session 

Qualifying Session 1 

Qualifying Session 2 

Qualifying Session 2 

Qualifying Session 2 

Qualifying Session 1 

Qualifying Session 2 

Qualifying Session 2 

Qualifying Session 2 

Qualifying Session 1 

Qualifying Session 1 

Qualifying Session 1 

Qualifying Session 1 

Qualifying Session 2 

Qualifying Session 1 

Qualifying Session 1 

Qualifying Session 1 

Qualifying Session 1 

Qualifying Session 2 

Qualifying Session 1 

Qualifying Session 2 

Qualifying Session 1 

Qualifying Session 1 

Qualifying Session 1 

Qualifying Session 2 

Qualifying Session 2 

Qualifying Session 1 

Qualifying Session 1 

Qualifying Session 1 

Qualifying Session 1 

Qualifying Session 1 

Qualifying Session 2 

Qualifying Session 1 

Qualifying Session 1 

Qualifying Session 1 

Qualifying Session 2 

Qualifying Session 1 

Qualifying Session 1 

Qualifying Session 1 

Qualifying Session 1 

Qualifying Session 1 

Qualifying Session 2 

Qualifying Session 1 

Qualifying Session 1 

Qualifying Session 1 

2nd Overall Time 

2:03.354 

2:05.929 

2:08.594 

2:06.644 

2:07.677 

2:09.165 

2:09.351 

2:11.806 

2:24.626 

2:12.871 

2:12.065 

2:13.672 

2:12.679 

2:15.434 

2:14.547 

2:14.508 

2:15.032 

2:15.281 

2:16.258 

2:17.242 

2:17.508 

2:17.580 

2:17.878 

2:17.470 

2:18.374 

2:30.425 

2:17.753 

2:18.679 

2:18.972 

2:21.441 

2:20.873 

2:29.983 

2:20.910 

2:22.287 

2:22.696 

2:22.700 

2:24.298 

2:41.936 

2:15.709 

2:17.206 

2:16.349 

2:22.655 

2:30.468 

2:19.821 

2nd Session 

Qualifying Session 1 

Qualifying Session 2 

Qualifying Session 2 

Qualifying Session 2 

Qualifying Session 1 

Qualifying Session 2 

Qualifying Session 2 

Qualifying Session 2 

Qualifying Session 1 

Qualifying Session 2 

Qualifying Session 1 

Qualifying Session 1 

Qualifying Session 2 

Qualifying Session 1 

Qualifying Session 1 

Qualifying Session 1 

Qualifying Session 1 

Qualifying Session 2 

Qualifying Session 2 

Qualifying Session 1 

Qualifying Session 1 

Qualifying Session 1 

Qualifying Session 1 

Qualifying Session 2 

Qualifying Session 2 

Qualifying Session 1 

Qualifying Session 1 

Qualifying Session 1 

Qualifying Session 1 

Qualifying Session 1 

Qualifying Session 2 

Qualifying Session 1 

Qualifying Session 2 

Qualifying Session 1 

Qualifying Session 1 

Qualifying Session 1 

Qualifying Session 1 

Qualifying Session 1 

Qualifying Session 1 

Qualifying Session 1 

Qualifying Session 2 

Qualifying Session 1 

Qualifying Session 1 

Qualifying Session 1 

Hometown 

Ft Lauderdale FL 

Canfield OH 

Alpharetta GA 

Coral Springs FL 

Ponte Vedra FL 

Germantown TN 

Notasulga AL 

Sunrise FL 

Highland Bch FL 

Caledonia MI 

Franksville WI 

Princeton TX 

Opelika AL 

Longwood FL 

Barrington IL 

Marietta GA 

Sunrise FL 

Ft Lauderdale FL 

Standish ME 

Stevensville MD 

Grapevine TX 

Naples FL 

Beech Island SC 

WPB FL 

San Juan PR 

Dripping Spgs TX 

St Petersburg FL 

Edgewater FL 

Elmsford NY 

St Clair Shores MI 

Mooresville NC 

Tampa FL 

Roswell GA 

Minneapolis MN 

San Juan PR 

Murfreesboro TN 

Loxahatchee FL 

Arcadia FL 

Buffalo Grove IL 

Hillsborough NJ 

Maspeth NY 

Milford CT 

Frederick MD 

Chester Spgs PA 

Make/Model 

2019 Chev. Camaro 

2015 Cadillac CTS-V 

2017 Chev. Camaro 

2016 Chev. Corvette C7 

2017 Chev. Corvette 

2016 Chev. Corvette 

Chev. Corvette 

2018 Chev. Camaro 

Oreca IMCP 

Dodge Viper 

2016 Porsche 991 

2008 Chev. Corvette 

2018 Dodge Challenger 

1997 Chev. Camaro 

2016 Porsche GT3 

2015 Dodge Challenger 

1993 Ford Mustang 

2014 Ford Mustang 

2013 Chev. Camaro 

2019 Hyundai Veloster 

2018 Chev. Camaro 

2014 Porsche GT3 

2012 Chev. Corvette 

Ford Mustang 

2004 Chev. Corvette 

Ford Mustang 

2007 Chev. Corvette 

2009 Porsche 997 

2016 Howe Camaro 

2012 Chev. Camaro 

2010 Toyota Celica 

2004 Chev. Monte Carlo 

1995 Mazda RX7 

2018 Ford Mustang 

2001 Chev. Corvette 

1967 Sunbeam Tiger 

1993 Mazda RX7 

1995 Mazda RX7 

2008 BMW E92 M3 

2004 Chev. Corvette 

2010 Chev. Corvette 

2003 BMW M3 

2012 Ford Boss 302S 

2007 Chev. Corvette C6 
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Pos 

45 

46 

47 

48 

49 

50 

51 

52 

53 

No. 

07 

14 

127 

118 

157 

56 

73 

101 

131 

Name 

Brian Kleeman 

Phil Lasco 

Jonathan Vasquez 

Keith Workman 

Thomas Ellis 

John Heinricy 

Scott Sanda 

Gregg Ditzian 

Kelly Lubash 

Class 

T1 

T1 

T1 

T1 

AS 

AS 

AS 

AS 

AS 

Overall BestTm 

2:17.736 

2:17.835 

2:18.019 

2:24.145 

2:24.398 

2:24.658 

2:29.838 

2:39.596 

2:47.331 

In Session 

Qualifying Session 1 

Qualifying Session 2 

Qualifying Session 1 

Qualifying Session 1 

Qualifying Session 1 

Qualifying Session 1 

Qualifying Session 1 

Qualifying Session 2 

Qualifying Session 1 

2nd Overall Time 

2:17.880 

2:19.273 

2:29.494 

2:24.229 

2:26.326 

2:48.393 

2:30.985 

2:39.820 

2:55.731 

2nd Session 

Qualifying Session 1 

Qualifying Session 2 

Qualifying Session 1 

Qualifying Session 1 

Qualifying Session 1 

Qualifying Session 1 

Qualifying Session 2 

Qualifying Session 2 

Qualifying Session 1 

Hometown 

Baltimore MD 

Venice FL 

Prt Washington NY 

E Patchogue NY 

Pompno Bch FL 

Clarkston MI 

Western Spgs IL 

Plantation FL 

Make/Model 

2014 Ford Boss 302 

2016 Ford Mustang GT 

2003 BMW M3 

2007 Chev. Corvette 

2003 Ford Mustang 

2002 Chev. Camaro 

2004 Cadillac CTSV 

1992 Chev. Camaro 

Chev. Camaro 
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