







SCCA Hoosier Racing Tire Super Tour

Group 7

Race1 Grid

## Sebring International Raceway 3.700 miles

Pos	No.	Name	Class	Overall BestTm	In Session	2nd Overall Time	2nd Session	Hometown	Make/Model
1	11	Jordan Bupp	GT1	2:02.819	Qualifying Session	2:03.354	Qualifying Session 1	Ft Lauderdale FL	2019 Chev. Camaro
2	57	David Pintaric	GT1	2:05.623	Qualifying Session	2:05.929	Qualifying Session 2	Canfield OH	2015 Cadillac CTS-V
3	17	Claudio Burtin	GT1	2:05.650	Qualifying Session	2:08.594	Qualifying Session 2	Alpharetta GA	2017 Chev. Camaro
4	3	Daniel Urrutia Jr.	GT1	2:06.095	Qualifying Session	2:06.644	Qualifying Session 2	Coral Springs FL	2016 Chev. Corvette
5	59	Simon Gregg	GT1	2:06.644	Qualifying Session	2:07.677	Qualifying Session 1	Ponte Vedra FL	2017 Chev. Corvette
6	30	J Richard Grant	GT1	2:08.151	Qualifying Session	2:09.165	Qualifying Session 2	Germantown TN	2016 Chev. Corvette
7	82	Joseph Freda	GT1	2:08.482	Qualifying Session	2:09.351	Qualifying Session 2	Notasulga AL	Chev. Corvette
8	18	Jon Leavy	GT1	2:10.061	Qualifying Session	2:11.806	Qualifying Session 2	Sunrise FL	2018 Chev. Camaro
9	7	Jacek Mucha	PX	2:11.545	Qualifying Session	2:24.626	Qualifying Session 1	Highland Bch FL	Oreca IMCP
10	151	Jonathan Start	GT2	2:11.786	Qualifying Session	2:12.871	Qualifying Session 2	Caledonia MI	Dodge Viper
11	144	Tim Kezman	GT2	2:12.044	Qualifying Session	2:12.065	Qualifying Session 1	Franksville WI	2016 Porsche 991
12	28	Lou Gigliotti	GT2	2:12.081	Qualifying Session	2:13.672	Qualifying Session 1	Princeton TX	2008 Chev. Corvette
13	4	Adam Romito	GT1	2:12.604	Qualifying Session	2:12.679	Qualifying Session 2	Opelika AL	2018 Dodge Challeng
14	10	Michael Seay	GT1	2:13.104	Qualifying Session	2:15.434	Qualifying Session 1	Longwood FL	1997 Chev. Camaro
15	16	Thomas Herb	GT2	2:13.736	Qualifying Session	2:14.547	Qualifying Session 1	Barrington IL	2016 Porsche GT3
16	9	Harry Hinkle	GT1	2:14.226	Qualifying Session	2:14.508	Qualifying Session 1	Marietta GA	2015 Dodge Challeng
17	51	Tom Ellis	GT1	2:14.647	Qualifying Session	2:15.032	Qualifying Session 1	Sunrise FL	1993 Ford Mustang
18	80	Bernard Bupp	GT2	2:14.737	Qualifying Session	2:15.281	Qualifying Session 2	Ft Lauderdale FL	2014 Ford Mustang
19	156	Thomas West	GT2	2:15.160	Qualifying Session	2:16.258	Qualifying Session 2	Standish ME	2013 Chev. Camaro
20	12	Dean Copeland	GTX	2:15.400	Qualifying Session	2:17.242	Qualifying Session 1	Stevensville MD	2019 Hyundai Veloste
21	13	Brad Gross	GT2	2:16.209	Qualifying Session	2:17.508	Qualifying Session 1	Grapevine TX	2018 Chev. Camaro
22	176	James Hamman	GT2	2:16.567	Qualifying Session	2:17.580	Qualifying Session 1	Naples FL	2014 Porsche GT3
23	116	Danny Lowry	GT2	2:17.301	Qualifying Session	2:17.878	Qualifying Session 1	Beech Island SC	2012 Chev. Corvette
24	171	Dave Richie	GT2	2:17.131	Qualifying Session	2:17.470	Qualifying Session 2	WPB FL	Ford Mustang
25	165	Jorge Nazario	GT2	2:17.417	Qualifying Session	2:18.374	Qualifying Session 2	San Juan PR	2004 Chev. Corvette
26	132	Barry Boes	GT2	2:17.440	Qualifying Session	2:30.425	Qualifying Session 1	Dripping Spgs TX	Ford Mustang
27	33	Joe Moholland	GT2	2:17.626	Qualifying Session	2:17.753	Qualifying Session 1	St Petersburg FL	2007 Chev. Corvette
28	97	Craig Conway	GT2	2:17.653	Qualifying Session	2:18.679	Qualifying Session 1	Edgewater FL	2009 Porsche 997
29	98	Doug Winston	GT2	2:17.738	Qualifying Session	2:18.972	Qualifying Session 1	Elmsford NY	2016 Howe Camaro
30	06	Robert Hofmann	GT1	2:19.393	Qualifying Session	2:21.441	Qualifying Session 1	St Clair Shores MI	2012 Chev. Camaro
31	1	Chad Bacon	GT3	2:20.326	Qualifying Session	2:20.873	Qualifying Session 2	Mooresville NC	2010 Toyota Celica
32	31	Nio Fernandez	GT2	2:20.414	Qualifying Session	2:29.983	Qualifying Session 1	Tampa FL	2004 Chev. Monte Ca
33	71	Jeff Dernehl	GT3	2:20.614	Qualifying Session	2:20.910	Qualifying Session 2	Roswell GA	1995 Mazda RX7
34	60	Timothy Gray	GT2	2:21.187	Qualifying Session	2:22.287	Qualifying Session 1	Minneapolis MN	2018 Ford Mustang
35	24	Javier Vento	GT2	2:21.908	Qualifying Session	2:22.696	Qualifying Session 1	San Juan PR	2001 Chev. Corvette
36	2	Andrew Wright	GT2	2:22.384	Qualifying Session	2:22.700	Qualifying Session 1	Murfreesboro TN	1967 Sunbeam Tiger
37	43	Richard AB Smith	GT3	2:23.811	Qualifying Session	2:24.298	Qualifying Session 1	Loxahatchee FL	1993 Mazda RX7
38	69	Bill McGavic	GT3	2:24.870	Qualifying Session	2:41.936	Qualifying Session 1	Arcadia FL	1995 Mazda RX7
39	47	Mark Boden	T1	2:15.626	Qualifying Session	2:15.709	Qualifying Session 1	Buffalo Grove IL	2008 BMW E92 M3
40	34	James Candelaria	T1	2:15.778	Qualifying Session	2:17.206	Qualifying Session 1	Hillsborough NJ	2004 Chev. Corvette
41	96	Adrian Wlostowski	T1	2:16.024	Qualifying Session	2:16.349	Qualifying Session 2	Maspeth NY	2010 Chev. Corvette
42	23	Hugh Stewart	T1	2:16.689	Qualifying Session	2:22.655	Qualifying Session 1	Milford CT	2003 BMW M3
43	27	George Winkler	T1	2:17.015	Qualifying Session	2:30.468	Qualifying Session 1	Frederick MD	2012 Ford Boss 302S
44	32	Joe Aquilante	T1	2:17.254	Qualifying Session	2:19.821	Qualifying Session 1	Chester Spgs PA	2007 Chev. Corvette

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Neil Harmon

Chief Steward: Leland Miller Sanction No. - 20-ST-8184



www.mylaps.com

Licensed to: Central Florida Region/SCCA

Orbits









## SCCA Hoosier Racing Tire Super Tour

Group 7

Race1 Grid

## Sebring International Raceway 3.700 miles

Pos	No.	Name	Class	Overall BestTm	In Session	2nd Overall Time	2nd Session	Hometown	Make/Model
45	07	Brian Kleeman	T1	2:17.736	Qualifying Session	2:17.880	Qualifying Session 1	Baltimore MD	2014 Ford Boss 302
46	14	Phil Lasco	T1	2:17.835	Qualifying Session	2:19.273	Qualifying Session 2	Venice FL	2016 Ford Mustang G
47	127	Jonathan Vasquez	T1	2:18.019	Qualifying Session	2:29.494	Qualifying Session 1	Prt Washington NY	2003 BMW M3
48	118	Keith Workman	T1	2:24.145	Qualifying Session	2:24.229	Qualifying Session 1	E Patchogue NY	2007 Chev. Corvette
49	157	Thomas Ellis	AS	2:24.398	Qualifying Session	2:26.326	Qualifying Session 1	Pompno Bch FL	2003 Ford Mustang
50	56	John Heinricy	AS	2:24.658	Qualifying Session	2:48.393	Qualifying Session 1	Clarkston MI	2002 Chev. Camaro
51	73	Scott Sanda	AS	2:29.838	Qualifying Session	2:30.985	Qualifying Session 2	Western Spgs IL	2004 Cadillac CTSV
52	101	Gregg Ditzian	AS	2:39.596	Qualifying Session	2:39.820	Qualifying Session 2	Plantation FL	1992 Chev. Camaro
53	131	Kelly Lubash	AS	2:47.331	Qualifying Session	2:55.731	Qualifying Session 1		Chev. Camaro

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Neil Harmon

Chief Steward: Leland Miller Sanction No. - 20-ST-8184



www.mylaps.com

Licensed to: Central Florida Region/SCCA

Orbits